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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 3925002600
KIA 3925002600

www.es.stark-

utomotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

WE PARTS
ERA

FAE

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

Sensor

0907087
411790045
551112

60200
6PG013114091
6PG013114091
6PG013114091
75175003
833339
833339
875003

93213
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